
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ETHAN RODECAP Washburn Rural 177.0 335.0 10

2 Tucker Ross Wichita Northwest High School 180.4 300.0 8

3 Chris Gomez Dodge City High School 174.6 270.0 6

4 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 178.2 245.0 4

5 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 175.6 225.0 2

6 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 177.0 195.0 1

7 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 179.4 160.0 0

8 Ivan  Moreno Liberal High School 179.0 0 0

9 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 179.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ETHAN RODECAP Washburn Rural 177.0 440.0 10

2 Tucker Ross Wichita Northwest High School 180.4 405.0 8

3 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 175.6 375.0 6

4 Chris Gomez Dodge City High School 174.6 335.0 4

5 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 178.2 325.0 2

6 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 179.4 300.0 1

7 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 177.0 225.0 0

8 Ivan  Moreno Liberal High School 179.0 0 0

9 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 179.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ETHAN RODECAP Washburn Rural 177.0 315.0 10

2 Chris Gomez Dodge City High School 174.6 265.0 8

3 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 175.6 255.0 6

4 Tucker Ross Wichita Northwest High School 180.4 255.0 4

5 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 178.2 185.0 2

6 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 179.4 175.0 1

7 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 177.0 155.0 0

8 Ivan  Moreno Liberal High School 179.0 0 0

9 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 179.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ETHAN RODECAP Washburn Rural 177.0 1090.0 10

2 Tucker Ross Wichita Northwest High School 180.4 960.0 8

3 Chris Gomez Dodge City High School 174.6 870.0 6

4 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 175.6 855.0 4

5 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 178.2 755.0 2

6 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 179.4 635.0 1

7 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 177.0 575.0 0

8 Ivan  Moreno Liberal High School 179.0 0 0

9 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 179.0 0 0


